
Pray for the Nations
Babole in Congo, Republic of

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Dibole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bakwele in Congo, Republic of

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 28,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bekwel
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bangandu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 11,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bangandu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bangi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 132,000
World Popl: 252,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bangi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bomitaba in Congo, Republic of

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bomitaba
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bomwali in Congo, Republic of

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bomwali
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bongili in Congo, Republic of

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bongili
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bonjo in Congo, Republic of

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Bonjo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bulu Fang, Pidgin Bulu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 1,421,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Bulu (Cameroon)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Congo, Republic of

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Doondo in Congo, Republic of

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Doondo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fang, Pangwe in Congo, Republic of

Source: Tadekint73 - Wikimedia

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 2,295,900

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Fang (Equatorial Guinea)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Congo, Republic of

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.4%

Chr Adherents: 76.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gbaya, Northwest in Congo, Republic of

Source: Selengoumadavid - Wikimedia

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 554,100

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Gbaya, Northwest
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Congo, Republic of

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.68%

Chr Adherents: 0.68%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hutu, Rwandese in Congo, Republic of

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 14,001,600

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Lakes

Main Language: Kinyarwanda
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kaamba in Congo, Republic of

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Kaamba
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kako in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 224,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Kako
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keenge, Beembe in Congo, Republic of

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 150,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Beembe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 74.8%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kituba, Monokutuba in Congo, Republic of

Population: 2,164,000
World Popl: 2,243,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Kituba (Congo)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.5%

Chr Adherents: 95.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kongo in Congo, Republic of

Source: jbdodane - Flickr

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 6,699,800

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Kongo

Main Language: Koongo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kota in Congo, Republic of

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Kota (Gabon)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koyo in Congo, Republic of

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Koyo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuba in Congo, Republic of

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 66,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Likuba
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kunyi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 170,000
World Popl: 170,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Kunyi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.5%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwala, Likouala in Congo, Republic of

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 98,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Likwala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lali in Congo, Republic of

Population: 197,000
World Popl: 203,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Laari
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lingala, Ngala in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 263,000
World Popl: 5,519,700

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Lingala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lobala in Congo, Republic of

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 174,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Lobala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lumbu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 55,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Lumbu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makwa in Congo, Republic of

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Akwa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbamba in Congo, Republic of

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Ombamba
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mbangwe in Congo, Republic of

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Mbangwe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.6%

Chr Adherents: 67.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbanza in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 798,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Mbandja
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbede in Congo, Republic of

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 228,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Mbere
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbosi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 655,000
World Popl: 655,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Mbosi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbuku in Congo, Republic of

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Mboko
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mbwisi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 10,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Bwisi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Moi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Monzombo in Congo, Republic of

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 38,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Pygmy

Main Language: Monzombo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ndasa in Congo, Republic of

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 12,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Ndasa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngbaka in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 2,376,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Ngbaka
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngbaka Mabo, Bwaka in Congo, Republic of

Population: 197,000
World Popl: 373,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Ngbaka Ma'bo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngom, Angom in Congo, Republic of

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 29,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Ngom
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngundi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 22,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Ngundi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 76.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngungwel in Congo, Republic of

Population: 136,000
World Popl: 136,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Ngungwel
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.5%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngwili, Ngiri in Congo, Republic of

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Ngbandi, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Njyem in Congo, Republic of

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Njyem
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nzebi in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 248,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Njebi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nzime in Congo, Republic of

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 38,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Koonzime
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pol in Congo, Republic of

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Pol
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 310,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Punu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pygmy, Bayaka in Congo, Republic of

Source: Nathan Zuck

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Pygmy

Main Language: Yaka (Central African Rep
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pygmy, Gundi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 20,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Pygmy

Main Language: Gundi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sango in Congo, Republic of

Source: Amy Kuhl

Population: 145,000
World Popl: 802,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Sango
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sundi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 267,000
World Popl: 267,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Suundi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Teke Laali in Congo, Republic of

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Laali
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke, Central - Njyunjyu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 142,000
World Popl: 187,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Nzikou
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke, Eastern in Congo, Republic of

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 222,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke, Ibali
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke, Northern in Congo, Republic of

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 231,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Tege
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke, Southern in Congo, Republic of

Population: 80,000
World Popl: 80,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Kukuya
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke, Tsaayi in Congo, Republic of

Population: 199,000
World Popl: 283,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Tsaayi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke-Aboo in Congo, Republic of

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 86,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Teke-Eboo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teke-Fuumu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Wuumu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Teke-Tyee in Congo, Republic of

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Teke-Tyee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsangui in Congo, Republic of

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Tsaangi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vili, Fioti in Congo, Republic of

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Kongo

Main Language: Vili
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Congo, Republic of

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wumbvu in Congo, Republic of

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Congo

Main Language: Wumbvu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yaka, Iyaka in Congo, Republic of

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 46,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Yaka (Congo)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.8%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yombe in Congo, Republic of

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 1,634,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Kiyombe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


